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BANT U380PSZX U385PSZX U390PSZX U395PSZX
=N LEA =) =) LB
tE 1.16 1.17 1.19 1.20
il JIS A 80 85 90 95

100%5 | 5E it~ /) MPa 5.6 8.3 11.1 15.4

FloRRS MPa 29.0 31.0 30.0 31.0

fifOr % 640 600 540 490

Fl &R = kN/m 92 98 115 129
HER V-0 #834 V-0 FHY4 V-0 FH Y4 V-0 #8Y4

MW L 0IS K 7311 [ZHEHL, 5] 3R IH E 500mm/min
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Product Information

Elastomer
HEPAME TPU
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85 LL T

80°C X 6 BRI LL k-

90 LI |k

80°C X 6 IkffH] LA - F 713 100°C X 2 e[ DL |

4.2 RIBREZRM(ZE)
SRR TE (75t 51 Rk TEA%)

i i 92 %t 5 I (°C)

DREE (JISA) % Hh [ B AT J R
80 150 170 180 190
85 155 175 185 195
90 160 180 190 200
95 170 190 200 210

PR B (40 ¢ mm #7 HH BE)

i H 3 2% 8 i I (°C)

DEX (JISA) % H [ B AT H A
80 170 180 190 180
85 175 185 195 185
90 180 190 200 190
95 190 200 210 200
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